UNOFFICIAL STANDINGS - 2024 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS THRU 28 APRIL 2024 (OPTIONAL HDCP EVENT)
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NAME

Stacks, Roman
Lewis, Albert
Lockhart, Zaiden
Donovant, William
Harris, Bryan
Fitzpatrick, Rowan
Sheffer, Finley
Harding, Brandon
Heilman, Tyler
Estes, Daxson

Brown, Gabrielle
Synan, Madison
Carrington, Kanyon
Gluckman, Aliza
Hensley, Brynleigh
Lucero, Lainey
Lewis, Eulailia Lasha
Wheby, Addison
Sherfey, Penny
Parran, Aaliyah

DIV

Uo0&B
Uo0&B
U0&B
Uo0&B
U0gB
Uo0&B
Uo0&B
Uo0&B
U0&B
Uo0&B

U0sG
U08G
U0sG
U08G
U0sG
U0sG
U0sG
U08G
U08G
Uo0sG

CENTER

Gator Bowl

Crofton Bowl

BA Woodbridge

Rocky Mount

The Bowling Alley
Hopewell Bowling Ctr
Staunton Lanes

Pinboys

Bowlero Western Branch
Bowlero Mechanicsville

Potomac Lanes
The Bowling Alley
TenStrike @ FG-A
Bowlero West End
Valley Lanes
Gator Bowl

Gator Bowl
Northside Lanes
Pinboys

Lord Calvert

NOTE: All averages have not yet been verified.

AVE GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL HDCP TOTAL

78
69
97
52
49
55
64
101
92
87

64
60
36
43
54
91
110
62
93
57

133
133
115

62

87
100
122
117
146
114

110
75
57
78
93

100

124
86

111
74

123
116
121
102

86
104

84
168
104
122

95
98
73
72
78
118
157
90
108
83

156
108
192
116

&9

75

93
122
121
114

88
104
61
58
65
126
116
74
111
63

412
357
428
280
262
279
299
407
371
350

293
277
191
208
236
344
397
250
330
220

366
393
309
444
453
435
408
297
324
339

408
420
492
471
438
327
270
414
321
429

778
750
737
724
715
714
707
704
695
689

701
697
683
679
674
671
667
664
651
649



